Wolf Range Company, LLC
19600 S. Alameda St., Compton, CA  90221-6291
P.O. Box 7050, Compton, CA  90240-7050
(310) 637-3737 • FAX (310) 637-7931 • (800) 366-WOLF
Customer Service (888) 639-9653 • www.wolfrange.com
Item #_____________ C.S.I. Section 11420
F-39074 (5/01)
BASIC MODELS:
RSCE-24 24" wide, 50,000 BTU/hr.
RSCE-36 36" wide, 75,000 BTU/hr.
RSCE-48 48" wide, 100,000 BTU/hr.
RSCE-60 60" wide, 125,000 BTU/hr.
RSCE-72 72" wide, 150,000 BTU/hr.
KEY FEATURES:
➤ Stainless steel front and sides.
➤ 4" adjustable chrome plated legs.
➤ 1" thick, 24" deep highly polished steel griddle plate.